DK  DN 15÷65
PP-H
DIALOCK® 2-way diaphragm valve
DK
DN 15÷65
DIALOCK® 2-WAY DIAPHRAGM VALVE
•	Connection system for solvent weld, threaded and flanged joints
•	Optimised fluid dynamic design: maximum output flow rate thanks to the

function of the degree of valve
opening.
Horizontal axis: Opening percentage
of the valve
Vertical axis: Relative flow coeffi-
cient
The information in this leaflet is provided in good faith. No liability will be accepted concerning technical data that is not directly covered by recogni-
sed international standards. FIP reserves the right to carry out any modification. Products must be installed and maintained by qualified personnel.
203
﻿
204
DIMENSIONS
DKDM
DIALOCK® diaphragm valve with male ends for socket welding, metric series
d DN PN B B1 H H1 L g EPDM code FKM code PTFE code
20 15 10 102 25 124 80 16 430 DKDM020E DKDM020F DKDM020P
25 20 10 105 30 144 80 19 445 DKDM025E DKDM025F DKDM025P
32 25 10 114 33 154 80 22 620 DKDM032E DKDM032F DKDM032P
40 32 10 119 30 174 80 26 650 DKDM040E DKDM040F DKDM040P
50 40 10 149 35 194 120 31 1380 DKDM050E DKDM050F DKDM050P
63 50 10 172 46 224 120 38 2136 DKDM063E DKDM063F DKDM063P
75 65 10 172 46 284 120 44 2225 DKDM075E DKDM075F DKDM075P
DKLDM
DIALOCK® diaphragm valve with stroke limiter and male ends for socket welding, metric
series
d DN PN B B1 H H1 L Lg EPDM code FKM code PTFE code
20 15 10 115 25 124 80 16 460 DKLDM020E DKLDM020F DKLDM020P
25 20 10 118 30 144 80 19 475 DKLDM025E DKLDM025F DKLDM025P
32 25 10 127 33 154 80 22 650 DKLDM032E DKLDM032F DKLDM032P
40 32 10 132 30 174 80 26 680 DKLDM040E DKLDM040F DKLDM040P
50 40 10 175 35 194 120 31 1440 DKLDM050E DKLDM050F DKLDM050P
63 50 10 200 46 224 120 38 2196 DKLDM063E DKLDM063F DKLDM063P
75 65 10 200 46 284 120 44 2285 DKLDM075E DKLDM075F DKLDM075P
205
﻿
DKUIM
DIALOCK® diaphragm valve with female union ends for socket welding, metric series
d DN PN B B1 E H H1 La R1 Z g EPDM code FKM code PTFE code
20 15 10 102 25 41 129 80 90 1" 100 457 DKUIM020E DKUIM020F DKUIM020P
25 20 10 105 30 50 154 80 108 1"1/4 116 500 DKUIM025E DKUIM025F DKUIM025P
32 25 10 114 33 58 168 80 116 1"1/2 124 695 DKUIM032E DKUIM032F DKUIM032P
40 32 10 119 30 72 192 80 134 2" 140 781 DKUIM040E DKUIM040F DKUIM040P
50 40 10 149 35 79 222 120 154 2"1/4 160 1557 DKUIM050E DKUIM050F DKUIM050P
63 50 10 172 46 98 266 120 184 2"3/4 190 2293 DKUIM063E DKUIM063F DKUIM063P
DKLUIM
DIALOCK® diaphragm valve with stroke limiter and female union ends for socket
welding, metric series
d DN PN B B1 E H H1 La R1 Z g EPDM code FKM code PTFE code
20 15 10 115 25 41 129 80 90 1" 100 487 DKLUIM020E DKLUIM020F DKLUIM020P
25 20 10 118 30 50 154 80 108 1"1/4 116 530 DKLUIM025E DKLUIM025F DKLUIM025P
32 25 10 127 33 58 168 80 116 1"1/2 124 725 DKLUIM032E DKLUIM032F DKLUIM032P
40 32 10 132 30 72 192 80 134 2" 140 811 DKLUIM040E DKLUIM040F DKLUIM040P
50 40 10 175 35 79 222 120 154 2"1/4 160 1617 DKLUIM050E DKLUIM050F DKLUIM050P
63 50 10 200 46 98 266 120 184 2"3/4 190 2353 DKLUIM063E DKLUIM063F DKLUIM063P
206
﻿
DKOM
DIALOCK® diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled PN10/16. Face to face